
 
 
 
 
 

 

St Matthew’s Primary School 

Dates for 2018/19 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2018 

 
Term Starts: Monday 3 Sept 2018 
 
Half Term:  
Monday 29 October 2018 – Friday 2 November 2018 
 
Term Ends: Friday 21 December 2018 
 

 

Wednesdays at 5.30pm 

 

12th September 2018 

3rd October 2018 (Finance) 

14th November 2018 

5th December 2018 (Finance) 

 

SPRING TERM 2019 

 
Term Starts: Monday 7 January 2019 
 
Half Term:  
Monday 18 February 2019 – Friday 22 February 2019 
 
Term Ends: Friday 12 March 2019 
 

 
Wednesdays at 5.30pm 

 

30th January 2019 

6th March 2019 (Finance) 

27th March 2019 APPROVE BUDGET 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2019 

 
Term Starts: Monday 29 April 2019 
 
Half Term:  
Monday 27 May 2019 – Friday 31 May2019 
 
Term Ends: Friday 19 July 2019 
 

 

Wednesdays at 5.30pm 

 

15th May 2019  

26th June 2019 (9am- 5pm AWAY DAY & meeting) 

(Finance) 

 

 
 

 

 

 


